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Women / XG / Child A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazelle Silverstein4096
WCOGA

9.100 9.300 9.3008.825 36.525
1T 4 5 3T 1 

1 

Esha Verma4115
West Valley

9.100 9.175 9.2009.000 36.475
1T 5T 3 7T 2 

2 

Margot Schultz4044
Diablo

8.400 9.425 9.2758.875 35.975
4 2 4 5 3 

3 

Jaydin Barlow-Levin4100
West Valley

8.300 8.650 9.2509.200 35.400
7 12 1 6 4 

4 

Keira Valente4097
WCOGA

8.050 9.100 9.4258.650 35.225
10T 7 7 1 5 

5 

Lyla Hoban4038
Diablo

8.150 9.000 9.3008.425 34.875
9 8 9 3T 6 

6 

Namita Gaidhani4106
West Valley

8.200 9.175 9.0008.475 34.850
8 5T 8 13T 7 

7 

Avyana Groesser4081
Titans

8.000 8.950 9.1008.700 34.750
12T 9 6 10T 8 

8 

Kate Palmer4040
Diablo

8.050 9.350 9.3257.950 34.675
10T 3 15T 2 9 

9 

Audrey Mollenhauer4082
Titans

7.700 9.575 9.1008.275 34.650
15T 1 10 10T 10 

10 

Georgia Brown4086
WCOGA

7.700 8.625 9.0009.125 34.450
15T 13 2 13T 11 

11 

Stiene Bastien4101
West Valley

8.350 8.750 9.2008.000 34.300
5T 11 14 7T 12 

12 

Gabriella Gianella4108
West Valley

8.550 8.525 9.1757.950 34.200
3 14 15T 9 13 

13 

Noa Sharon4113
West Valley

8.350 8.475 9.0508.100 33.975
5T 15 13 12 14 

14 

Iris Ahn4098
West Valley

7.900 8.900 8.8758.250 33.925
14 10 11 15 15 

15 

Anukha Vusirikala4117
West Valley

8.000 8.100 8.3508.150 32.600
12T 16 12 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / Child B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iris Li4111
West Valley

9.050 9.400 9.1258.850 36.425
1 6T 5 11T 1 

1 

Yiyi Qin4112
West Valley

8.550 9.750 9.3258.575 36.200
5T 1 9T 2 2T

2T

Sophia Michels4091
WCOGA

8.900 9.125 9.3008.875 36.200
3 9 4 3 2T

2T

Amit Katzir4110
West Valley

8.600 9.450 9.1508.800 36.000
4 5 6 10 4 

4 

Joyce Huang4089
WCOGA

9.000 9.675 9.2757.850 35.800
2 2 15 4 5T

5T

Rakti Iyer4010
Bay Aerials

8.000 9.575 9.2259.000 35.800
15 3 2 5T 5T

5T

Tiffany Leung4017
Bay Aerials

8.150 9.300 9.0509.200 35.700
10T 8 1 13T 7 

7 

Anna Schulz4045
Diablo

8.150 9.050 9.4758.950 35.625
10T 10T 3 1 8 

8 

Breanna Enderle4080
Titans

8.550 9.050 9.2258.625 35.450
5T 10T 7T 5T 9 

9 

Mihika Shrivastava4023
Bay Aerials

8.150 9.550 9.0508.450 35.200
10T 4 11 13T 10 

10 

Sydney Andersen4028
Central Coast

8.100 9.400 8.9508.575 35.025
14 6T 9T 17 11 

11 

Brooke Bondi4102
West Valley

8.550 8.175 9.1758.250 34.150
5T 15 13 9 12 

12 

Hannah Stout4114
West Valley

8.500 8.425 9.2257.975 34.125
8 13 14 5T 13 

13 

Allie Murray4083
Titans

7.450 8.750 9.0508.625 33.875
17 12 7T 13T 14 

14 

Quinn Paolucci4084
Titans

7.750 8.000 9.2258.375 33.350
16 17 12 5T 15 

15 

Grace Culver4104
West Valley

8.200 8.050 9.0257.600 32.875
9 16 16 16 16 

16 

Kate Culver4105
West Valley

8.150 8.400 9.1257.150 32.825
10T 14 17 11T 17 

17 
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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Koo4014
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.650 9.6009.350 37.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mya Patel4020
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.400 9.2009.275 36.525
3 5 3 8T 2 

2 

Addie Pulliam4041
Diablo

8.450 9.475 9.3259.250 36.500
8 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Yuliya Arkova4074
Rodina Elite

8.500 9.550 9.2759.125 36.450
6T 2 5T 7 4 

4 

Rachel Haslim4088
WCOGA

9.025 9.325 9.1758.675 36.200
1 8 9 12 5 

5 

Beatrice Butcher4103
West Valley

8.600 9.150 9.3009.100 36.150
4T 9 7 5T 6 

6 

Emma Reardon4042
Diablo

8.600 9.350 9.4258.600 35.975
4T 7 10 2 7 

7 

Sofiya Altalib4003
Bay Aerials

8.500 9.000 9.0259.300 35.825
6T 11 2 13 8 

8 

Saya Alvares4099
West Valley

8.400 9.125 9.2008.975 35.700
9T 10 8 8T 9 

9 

Kaia Hitzeman4076
Rodina Elite

8.400 9.450 9.3258.200 35.375
9T 4 13 3T 10 

10 

Lucy Gibbs4029
Central Coast

7.400 8.600 9.2009.125 34.325
15 13 5T 8T 11 

11 

Dakota Patterson4077
Rodina Elite

8.400 8.275 9.3008.325 34.300
9T 14 11T 5T 12 

12 

Mavees Arcay4079
Titans

8.050 8.250 9.2008.325 33.825
12 15 11T 8T 13 

13 

Ava Afsari4027
Central Coast

7.500 9.375 8.8008.050 33.725
14 6 14 14 14 

14 

Juliette Vrijen4116
West Valley

7.800 8.700 8.6757.600 32.775
13 12 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Belleville4085
WCOGA

9.250 9.150 9.2758.550 36.225
1 4 4 4 1 

1 

Lexi Gates4037
Diablo

7.650 9.450 9.4509.375 35.925
11 1 1 3 2 

2 

Claire Pizer4093
WCOGA

8.350 9.325 9.4758.500 35.650
6 2 6 2 3 

3 

Galaxy Kung4015
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.950 9.2508.650 35.300
4T 6 3 5T 4 

4 

Marisa Guzman4075
Rodina Elite

8.625 8.850 9.5008.050 35.025
2 9 10 1 5 

5 

Maya Schollum4043
Diablo

8.550 9.300 9.2507.875 34.975
3 3 11 5T 6 

6 

Adhiti Pandian4092
WCOGA

8.300 8.325 9.2508.525 34.400
7T 11 5 5T 7 

7 

Richa Khandkar4013
Bay Aerials

8.300 8.925 8.8508.200 34.275
7T 7 8 10 8 

8 

Claire Dacanay4004
Bay Aerials

7.900 8.750 8.4258.850 33.925
10 10 2 12 9 

9 

Chelsey Spino4030
Central Coast

7.250 9.050 8.8758.400 33.575
12 5 7 9 10 

10 

Lexi Drucker4006
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.300 9.1008.150 33.550
9 12 9 8 11 

11 

Nancy Fernandez4007
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.875 8.5007.300 33.125
4T 8 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials * 110.925 26.150 28.775 27.925 28.075
43 1 1

4014 Emily Koo 9.000 9.650 9.6009.350
4020 Mya Patel 8.650 9.275
4003 Sofiya Altalib 8.500 9.300
4010 Rakti Iyer 9.575 9.225
4023 Mihika Shrivastava 9.550
4015 Galaxy Kung 9.250

2 WCOGA * 110.725 27.375 28.325 26.825 28.200
21 4 4

4085 Nicole Belleville 9.250
4096 Jazelle Silverstein 9.100 9.3008.825
4088 Rachel Haslim 9.025 9.325
4089 Joyce Huang 9.675
4093 Claire Pizer 9.325 9.475
4086 Georgia Brown 9.125
4091 Sophia Michels 8.875
4097 Keira Valente 9.425

3 West Valley * 110.525 26.750 28.600 27.300 27.875
52 2 3

4115 Esha Verma 9.100 9.000
4111 Iris Li 9.050 9.400
4103 Beatrice Butcher 8.600 9.3009.100
4112 Yiyi Qin 9.750 9.325
4110 Amit Katzir 9.450
4100 Jaydin Barlow-Levin 9.2509.200

4 Diablo * 109.875 25.600 28.350 27.575 28.350
14 3 2

4042 Emma Reardon 8.600 9.425
4043 Maya Schollum 8.550
4041 Addie Pulliam 8.450 9.475 9.250
4037 Lexi Gates 9.450 9.4509.375
4044 Margot Schultz 9.425
4045 Anna Schulz 9.4758.950

5 Rodina Elite * 107.150 25.525 27.850 25.650 28.125
35 5 7

4075 Marisa Guzman 8.625 8.850 9.500
4074 Yuliya Arkova 8.500 9.550 9.125
4076 Kaia Hitzeman 8.400 9.450 9.3258.200
4077 Dakota Patterson 9.3008.325
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Titans * 105.775 24.600 27.575 25.950 27.650
66 7 6

4080 Breanna Enderle 8.550 9.050 9.2258.625
4079 Mavees Arcay 8.050 9.200
4081 Avyana Groesser 8.000 8.950 8.700
4082 Audrey Mollenhauer 9.575
4083 Allie Murray 8.625
4084 Quinn Paolucci 9.225

7 Central Coast * 103.950 23.000 27.825 26.100 27.025
77 6 5

4028 Sydney Andersen 8.100 9.400 8.9508.575
4027 Ava Afsari 7.500 9.375
4029 Lucy Gibbs 7.400 9.2009.125
4030 Chelsey Spino 9.050 8.8758.400
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